
Club Assignor: Assignor e-mail: Assignor Phone:
Baraboo Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
Beaver Dam United Jhayson Anderson n64professor@hotmail.com 608-444-0985
Capital East Jhayson Anderson n64professor@hotmail.com 608-444-0985
Columbus Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
Dodgeville Bryan Gruchow bryan.gruchow@gmail.com 608-215-9043
Edgerton Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
Evansville Bryan Gruchow bryan.gruchow@gmail.com 608-215-9043
Fort Atkinson Zak Hallett zakhallett@outlook.com 608-314-7736
Glacial Drumlin Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
Lodi Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
Madison 56ers Linda Huttenhoff lhuttenhoff@maysa.org
Magic Brandon Wachholz bwsoccerassignor@gmail.com 715-498-8371
Mauston Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
McFarland Brandon Wachholz bwsoccerassignor@gmail.com 715-498-8371
Middleton United SC Brandon Wachholz bwsoccerassignor@gmail.com 715-498-8371
Milton Zak Hallett zakhallett@outlook.com 608-314-7736
Monona Grove Brandon Wachholz bwsoccerassignor@gmail.com 715-498-8371
Monroe Bryan Gruchow bryan.gruchow@gmail.com 608-215-9043
Mt Horeb Bryan Gruchow bryan.gruchow@gmail.com 608-215-9043
Norski Brandon Wachholz bwsoccerassignor@gmail.com 715-498-8371
Oregon Brandon Wachholz bwsoccerassignor@gmail.com 715-498-8371
Platteville Sharon Pink pink@uwplatt.edu H: 608-348-8242 C: 608-778-7531
Portage Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
Poynette Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
Reedsburg Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
Regent Brandon Wachholz bwsoccerassignor@gmail.com 715-498-8371
River Valley (Spring Green) Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
Rock Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
Rush Wisconsin Brandon Wachholz bwsoccerassignor@gmail.com 715-498-8371
Santitos Mark Warnick  mwarnick.futbol@gmail.com C: 608-556-3199
Sauk Prairie Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
SC Wave Madison Cheryl Crichlow Cheryl@wisref.org
Shorewood Brandon Wachholz bwsoccerassignor@gmail.com 715-498-8371
Sonic Adam Wallman  adam.wallman@gmail.com C: 608-695-1765
Stoughton Bryan Gruchow bryan.gruchow@gmail.com 608-215-9043
Sugar River Bryan Gruchow bryan.gruchow@gmail.com 608-215-9043
Sun Prairie Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
Verona Bryan Gruchow bryan.gruchow@gmail.com 608-215-9043
Waunakee Jhayson Anderson n64professor@hotmail.com 608-444-0985
Wisconsin Dell Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898
Wisconsin Heights Patti Nelson pattinelson4@charter.net H: 608-592-2771 C: 608-516-9898


